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ULOZENIE
PIESZOJEZDNI
NA ULICY
POWST. WLKP.
W KORONOWIE

2003

2004

197.387

30.000

8.500

70.000

ROZBUDOWA
SZKOLY
PODSTAWOWEJ
NR 2

W KORONOWIE

kontynu
acja

2003

2.257.500

1.129000

PUNKTY SWIETLNE
NA DROGACH |
ULICACH
GMINNYCH

2003

2003

14.000

14.000

PUNKTY SWIETLNE
NA DROGACH NIE
BEDACYCH

W ZARZADZIE
GMINY

2003

2003

35.500

35,500

BUDOWA
CHODNIKA
W m. N. DWOR

2003

2004

104.388

3.000

REGULACJA
KANALU ULGI
Z KANALIZACJA
DESZCZOWA

kontynu
acja

2003

511.960

118.500

360.000
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BUDOWA
KANALIZACJI
SANITARNEJ

W ULICY
KRZYZOWEJ |
WODNEJ

W KORONOWIE

2005

2006

719.480

30.000

289.480

400.000
WFOSIGW

BUDOWA
KANALIZACUI
SANITARNE

| DESZCZOWEJ
OSIEDLE

ZA PILAWA

2003

2004

114700

68.355
WFOSiGW

46.300

BUDOWA
KANALIZACJI
SANITARNO -
DESZCZOWEJ
0DJ SAMOCIAZEK

2003

2004

654.313

50.000

370.000
WFOSIGW

126.500

ZESPOL S7KOL
Z SALA
GIMNASTYCZNA
WE WTELNIE

2004

2007

559.000

59.000

70.000

180.000

250.000
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KANALIZACJA
SANITARNA
PIECZYSKA

2006

2007

2.000.000

400.000

600.000

400.000

600.000

BUDOWA
PIESZOJEZDNI
W PIECZYSKACH

2005

2005

1.745.886,
98

523.766,11

1) EFRR
1.047.532,18
2) Budzet
Panstwa
{rezerwa
celowa cz.
83.poz 11)
174.588,69

BUDOWA DROGI
POWIATOWEJ
KORONOWO
-SEROCK

2003

2004

2153423

150.000

200.000

8CIEZKA
PIESZO-
ROWEROWA
-dokumentacja

SCIEZKA

PIESZ0 -
ROWEROWA
odcinek Koronowo
Al. Wolnosci —
Samocigzek

2003

2005

2004

2006

10,250

1.304.427,
58

4750

5,500

50.000

POJEMNIK!
DO SEGREGACJI
ODPADOW
KOMUNALNYCH
NA SZLAKU
ZBIORNIKA
KORONOWSKIEGO

2004

2004

37.332

22.032

15.300
SAPARD
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3.

BUDOWA
NAWIERZCHNI
UL. OKREZNE
7 KANALIZAGJA
DESZCZOWA

2006

930.000

70.000

100.000

SIEC
WODOCIAGOWA
BYSZEWO

2003

2003

70.000

10.000

KANALIZACJA
SANITARNA
NOWY DWOR

kontynu
acja

2003

669.606,80

97.030

37.

SIEC
WODOCIAGOWA
WLICZA GORA

2004

2004

75.484,40

75.484,40

38.

SIEC
WODOGIAGOWA
GOSCIERADZ -
TRYSZGZYN

2004

2005

121.000

70.000

51.000

39.

SIEC
WODOCIAGOWA
SAMOCIAZEK 2

2004

2004

10.000

10.000

10.

ULOZENIE
PIESZOJEZDNI DO
SWIETLICY
WIEJSKIEJ

W BUSZKOWIE

2004

2004

83.000

83.000

ULOZENIE
PIESZOJEZDNI
W UL. MONIUSZKI

2004

2004

64.000

64.000

12,

ULOZENIE
PIESZOJEZDNI ODJ
PONAR REMO

2004

2007

600.000

70.000

200.000

200.000

KOMPLEKSOWA
MODERNIZAGCJA
OSWIETLENIA
DROGOWEGO
GMINY KORONOWO

2004

2.225.360

95.990

437.776

437.776

437.776
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